

## Pachet, sga il

I.D.: 58027723

---

Data publicarii	15.06.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 922,43 RON - 922,43 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLIER buc 3 2.10 6.30 2 BEC AUTO 24V buc 10 4.20 42.00 3 DISC ABRAZIV 125 MM buc 4 5.04 20.16 4 DISC ABRAZIV 230 buc 4 10.92 43.68 5 DISC POLIZAT 125 MM buc 4 7.56 30.24 6 LICHID 5L PARBRIZ buc 15 4.20 63.00 7 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 35 1.26 44.10 8 PANZA BOMFAER buc 3 0.84 2.52 9 PERIE SARMA FLEX TIP CON buc 3 26.89 80.67 10 SPIRALE METAL Set 2 12.61 25.22 11 POP NIT 4 Set 1 5.04 5.04 12 SURUB AUTOFORANT 6X40 buc 60 1.51 90.60 13 STARTER 220V buc 4 3.36 13.44 14 CAP STEA BORMASINA buc 5 1.68 8.40 15 PIATRA POLIZOR MARATON 300X32X32 buc 1 252.10 252.10 16 PIATRA POLIZOR VIDIA FI 300 X32X32 buc 1 168.07 168.07 17 SPIRAL METAL buc 4 6.72 26.88

---